
GM & Head Coach- Zach Franko - 204-299-7351

DATE RINK

Tues. Sept 5 SOUTHDALE WEST RINK

Tues Sept 5 9:00PM to 10:00PM SOUTHDALE WEST RINK

Wed. Sept 6 9:00PM to 10:00PM SOUTHDALE WEST RINK

Fri. Sept 8 7:45PM to 9:00pm EAST END- RINK 1

Sat. Sept 9 11:15AM to 12:45PM EAST END- RINK 1

Sun. Sept 10 2:00pm to 3:30PM EAST END- RINK 1

Tues Sept 12 8:45PM to 9:45PM SOUTHDALE EAST

Thurs. Sept 14 7:30PM to 10:00PM ST. VITAL

Mon. Sept 18 9:00PM to 10:00PM SOUTHDALE WEST RINK

Wed. Sept. 20 7:30PM to 10:00PM SOUTHDALE WEST RINK

Sun. Sept. 24 6:30PM to 9:00PM CENTURY ARENA

Mon. Sept 25 8:45PM to 9:45PM SOUTHDALE WEST RINK

Wed. Sept. 27 8:45PM to 9:45PM SOUTHDALE WEST RINK

FRI. SEPT. 29 7:30PM to 10:00PM SOUTHDALE WEST

REGISTRATION and PAYMENT are to be completed online for all returning and new players

registering for camp this season. This is to be done BEFORE your first skate. 

www.rielshockey,com Try-out costs are $150.00

Payment can be processed by e-transfer and must be paid prior to your first skate:

1) E-transfer at rielshockey@gmail.com

St. Boniface Windsor Park

Southdale Norwood

2023-24 TRAINING CAMP SCHEDULE

For more information please contact GM Zach Franko or rielshockey@gmail.com

TIME

REGISTRATION 8:00PM

TRYOUT

TRYOUT

Pre Season Game vs Vics

Bonavista

Pre Season Game vs Railer Express

Pre Season Game vs Twins

Pre Season Game @ Vics

TRYOUT

PRACTICE

TRYOUT

Pre Season Game vs Vics

PRACTICE

LEAGUE GAME VS RAILER EXPRESS

Riels camp is open to all local players, including to players living in the below 

neighbourhoods and to most rural towns (Eastman area).

Sage Creek

Pre Season Game @ Twins

http://www.rielshockey,com/

